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A000539077 ENAAKSHI  SEN Female No  1 1 UR  10  96.18  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169183 SRISTI  CHAKRABORTI Female No  2 2 UR  2  95.36  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785564 ISHIKA  SIL Female No  3 3 UR  10  94.36  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158737 AIRIN  GAZI Female No  4 4 UR  3  94.27  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329601 BITHIKA  SAMANTA Female No  5 5 UR  15  93.36  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087859 URJASHI  CHAKRABARTI Female No  6 6 UR  14  92.36  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408210 SWAGATA  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  12  90.55  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549630 SUSMI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  8 8 UR  5  89.91  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136641 ANANYA  BOSE Female No  9 9 UR  19  88.27  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523008 PAYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  10 10 UR  6  87.64  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878020 SONU  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  3  86.55  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509371 SRIKANYA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  12 12 UR  10  86.27  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178944 OISHI  BASU Female No  13 13 UR  12  85.73  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429714 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  14 14 UR  5  85.18  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765014 SHASWATI  PAUL Female No  15 15 UR  3  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001239826 MEGHA  KUNDU Female No  16  1 16 OBC-B  10  84.91  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956674 ARPITA  PAL Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  8  84.91  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904857 ARTHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  18 18 UR  9  84.64  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407763 FAGUN  MANNA Female No  19 19 UR  8  83.73  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119988 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  20  1 20 SC  3  83.55  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596406 SHINJANI  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  8  82.91  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994810 ANKITA  MAL Female No  22 22 UR  17  82.73  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160298 UDISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  23 23 UR  15  82.73  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851286 KOUSHIKI  GHOSH Female No  24 24 UR  21  82.64  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350863 DEBASMITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  25 25 UR  5  82.36  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577537 UTSA  MUKHERJEE Female No  26 26 UR  8  82.27  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321186 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  3  82.09  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265606 AHESASH  PAIK Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  3  81.55  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775876 TANIMA  HORE Female No  29 29 UR  11  81.45  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455871 SHRADDHA  GHOSH Female No  30 30 UR  19  80.45  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002280023 RIDDHITA  LASKAR Female No  31  2 31 SC  8  80.18  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632107 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  32  1 32 EWS  20  80.18  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799400 KAMAKSHI  BASERA Female No  33 33 UR  11  79.64  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522460 TRISHA  PATRA Female No  34  3 34 SC  8  79.64  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852675 SRIJITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  35 35 UR  13  79.55  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141927 RISHIKAA  DUTTA Female No  36 36 UR  12  79.18  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959902 ARCHISHA  MITRA Female No  37 37 UR  11  79.18  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296139 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  38  4 38 OBC-B  20  78.91  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538560 AFRIN  NISHA Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  2  78.55  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836970 DIPANWITA  MONDAL Female No  40  4 40 SC  5  78.55  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390010 AVISHMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  41 41 UR  20  78.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169753 SHAIVI  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  9  77.91  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357605 SAHIN  SULTANA Female No  43  1 43 OBC-A  25  77.64  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597319 PRAGATI  MAHATO Female No  44  1 44 ST  23  77.36  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169667 RAJASRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  45 45 UR  1  76.82  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000510399 TETHIYA  SAHA Female No  46 46 UR  11  76.73  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709065 SHAMVABI  GUHA ROY Female No  47 47 UR  3  76.64  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844270 ADITI  PRAMANIK Female No  48  6 48 OBC-B  3  76.64  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137683 ADITI  CHATTERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  7  76.27  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476191 PRIANKA  SAU Female No  50 50 UR  3  76.18  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218640 SWASTIKA  NEOGY Female No  51 51 UR  2  75.09  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154508 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  52  2 52 OBC-A  10  74.91  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961825 TANISHA  SHAW Female No  53 53 UR  8  74.91  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198830 RIKETA  KUNDU Female No  54 54 UR  10  74.82  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780025 PINKI  GAZI Female No  55  7 55 OBC-B  3  74.64  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627570 NAMRATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  56  8 56 OBC-B  11  74.55  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433539 ARCHISMITA  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  3  74.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265902 SRIJITA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  58 58 UR  6  73.55  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708238 OOSHREE  DAS Female No  59 59 UR  19  73.45  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285366 DISHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  60 60 UR  3  73.36  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002351708 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  61  9 61 OBC-B  9  73.36  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435099 ANKITA  BANERJEE Female No  62 62 UR  7  73.27  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371572 ANUSKA  GAYEN Female No  63  5 63 SC  4  73.09  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366276 DIPSIKHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  64 64 UR  2  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112904 SAHELI  CHATTERJEE Female No  65 65 UR  6  72.91  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713598 MUKTA  HALDAR Female No  66  6 66 SC  4  72.18  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922231 ABRITTI  DEY Female No  67 67 UR  6  71.55  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856739 ARKAJA  CHATTERJEE Female No  68 68 UR  15  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274880 APARAJITA Female No  69 69 UR  15  70.73  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546562 KOYEL  ROY Female No  70 70 UR  7  70.64  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426494 PAYAL KUMARI Female No  71 71 UR  9  70.45  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075497 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  72 72 UR  10  69.91  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831789 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  73  7 73 SC  3  69.82  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970173 MANDIRA  SARDAR Female No  74  2 74 ST  3  69.64  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005697 ANKITA  KAYAL Female No  75  8 75 SC  2  69.09  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002261681 RITUJA  SAHA Female No  76 76 UR  10  69.09  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893042 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  77 77 UR  19  68.91  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275072 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  78  9 78 SC  8  68.73  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288896 MAYETRI  DAS Female No  79  10 79 SC  2  67.18  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149196 PIASA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  80 80 UR  11  66.91  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033013 FAUZIA  HASSAN Female No  81 81 UR  15  66.18  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073979 SRISTI  ROY Female No  82 82 UR  9  64.82  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348738 MAYURAKHEE  SAHA Female No  83 83 UR  7  64.73  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138286 POULOMI  SINGHA Female No  84 84 UR  13  63.18  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260522 SAYARI  SAHA Female No  85 85 UR  9  63.18  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002357605 SAHIN  SULTANA Female No  43  1 1 OBC-A  25  77.64  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154508 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  52  2 2 OBC-A  10  74.91  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 11.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001239826 MEGHA  KUNDU Female No  16  1 1 OBC-B  10  84.91  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956674 ARPITA  PAL Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  8  84.91  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265606 AHESASH  PAIK Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  3  81.55  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296139 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  38  4 4 OBC-B  20  78.91  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538560 AFRIN  NISHA Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  2  78.55  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844270 ADITI  PRAMANIK Female No  48  6 6 OBC-B  3  76.64  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780025 PINKI  GAZI Female No  55  7 7 OBC-B  3  74.64  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627570 NAMRATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  56  8 8 OBC-B  11  74.55  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351708 MRITTIKA  RUDRA Female No  61  9 9 OBC-B  9  73.36  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 3.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 11.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001119988 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  20  1 1 SC  3  83.55  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280023 RIDDHITA  LASKAR Female No  31  2 2 SC  8  80.18  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522460 TRISHA  PATRA Female No  34  3 3 SC  8  79.64  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836970 DIPANWITA  MONDAL Female No  40  4 4 SC  5  78.55  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371572 ANUSKA  GAYEN Female No  63  5 5 SC  4  73.09  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713598 MUKTA  HALDAR Female No  66  6 6 SC  4  72.18  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831789 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  73  7 7 SC  3  69.82  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005697 ANKITA  KAYAL Female No  75  8 8 SC  2  69.09  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275072 ASMITA  MONDAL Female No  78  9 9 SC  8  68.73  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288896 MAYETRI  DAS Female No  79  10 10 SC  2  67.18  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 3.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 11.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001597319 PRAGATI  MAHATO Female No  44  1 1 ST  23  77.36  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970173 MANDIRA  SARDAR Female No  74  2 2 ST  3  69.64  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 3.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 11.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001632107 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  32  1 1 EWS  20  80.18  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


